
2020 Semester 2 Schedule of Unit of Study, Census Dates, Fees and EFTSL values

Subject  Stage Term EFTSL Fees $
Accounting Principles and Practice Stage 1 3 0.030 2,196$                   
Communication Stage 1 3 0.030 2,196$                   
Food and Beverage Service Stage 1 3 0.120 6,427$                   
Management Concepts Stage 1 3 0.030 2,196$                   
Food and Beverage Cost Control Stage 1 4 0.030 2,196$                   
Housekeeping Stage 1 4 0.020 696$                       
Wine Fundamentals Stage 1 4 0.030 2,571$                   
Kitchen Operations Management Stage 1 3 & 4 0.088 4,981$                   
Work Integrated Learning 101 Stage 2 3 & 4 0.680 3,294$                   
The Hospitality Experience Stage 3 3 0.030 2,196$                   
International Hotels and Events Stage 3 3 0.048 3,294$                   
Introduction to Marketing Stage 3 3 0.030 2,196$                   
Rooms Division Management Stage 3 4 0.048 3,294$                   
Hospitality Financial Management Stage 3 4 0.048 3,294$                   
Human Resource Management Stage 3 4 0.048 3,294$                   
Management Information Systems Stage 3 4 0.048 3,294$                   
Work Integrated Learning 201 Stage 4 3 & 4 0.680 3,294$                   
Advanced Marketing Stage 5 3 0.125 3,294$                   
Hospitality Business Law Stage 5 3 0.125 3,294$                   
Leadership and Management in Action Stage 5 3 0.125 3,294$                   
Strategies in Globalised Hospitality Stage 5 3 0.125 3,294$                   
Decision Making for Managers Stage 5 4 0.125 3,294$                   
Entrepreneurship and Business Management Stage 5 4 0.125 3,294$                   
Quality Service Management Stage 5 4 0.125 3,294$                   
Strategic Management Stage 5 4 0.125 3,294$                   

Term  Start date End date Census date
Term 3 13‐Jul‐20 18‐Sep‐20 27‐Jul‐20
Term 4 28‐Sep‐20 04‐Dec‐20 12‐Oct‐20
Terms 3 & 4 13‐Jul‐20 04‐Dec‐20 10‐Aug‐20

Start and End dates as verified and published on https://www.cordonbleu.edu/adelaide/academic‐dates‐2020/en

Bachelor of Business (International Hotel Management) ‐ Adelaide campus
An Administration Fee (or late fee) of $150 will be charged if any fees remain unpaid after the Census Date.
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Advanced Diploma of Business (International Hotel Management) ‐ Adelaide campus
An Administration Fee (or late fee) of $150 will be charged if any fees remain unpaid after the Census Date.
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Subject  Stage Term EFTSL Fees $
Communication Stage 1 3 0.030 2,196$                   
Accounting Principles and Practice Stage 1 3 0.030 2,196$                   
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Term  Start date End date Census date
Term 3 13‐Jul‐20 18‐Sep‐20 27‐Jul‐20
Term 4 28‐Sep‐20 04‐Dec‐20 12‐Oct‐20
Terms 3 & 4 13‐Jul‐20 04‐Dec‐20 10‐Aug‐20

Start and End dates as verified and published on https://www.cordonbleu.edu/sydney/academic‐dates‐2020/en

Bachelor of Business (International Hotel Management) ‐ Sydney campus
An Administration Fee (or late fee) of $150 will be charged if any fees remain unpaid after the Census Date.
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Bachelor of Business (International Hotel Management) ‐ Sydney campus
An Administration Fee (or late fee) of $150 will be charged if any fees remain unpaid after the Census Date.

Advanced Marketing Stage 5 3 0.125 3,294$                   
Hospitality Business Law Stage 5 3 0.125 3,294$                   
Leadership and Management in Action Stage 5 3 0.125 3,294$                   
Strategies in Globalised Hospitality Stage 5 3 0.125 3,294$                   
Decision Making for Managers Stage 5 4 0.125 3,294$                   
Entrepreneurship and Business Management Stage 5 4 0.125 3,294$                   
Quality Service Management Stage 5 4 0.125 3,294$                   
Strategic Management Stage 5 4 0.125 3,294$                   

Term  Start date End date Census date
Term 3 13‐Jul‐20 18‐Sep‐20 27‐Jul‐20
Term 4 28‐Sep‐20 04‐Dec‐20 12‐Oct‐20
Terms 3 & 4 13‐Jul‐20 04‐Dec‐20 10‐Aug‐20

Start and End dates as verified and published on https://www.cordonbleu.edu/sydney/academic‐dates‐2020/en
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Communication Stage 1 3 0.030 2,196$                   
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Work Integrated Learning 101 Stage 2 3 & 4 0.680 3,294$                   
The Hospitality Experience Stage 3 3 0.030 2,196$                   
International Hotels and Events Stage 3 3 0.048 3,294$                   
Introduction to Marketing Stage 3 3 0.030 2,196$                   
Rooms Division Management Stage 3 4 0.048 3,294$                   
Hospitality Financial Management Stage 3 4 0.048 3,294$                   
Human Resource Management Stage 3 4 0.048 3,294$                   
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Start and End dates as verified and published on https://www.cordonbleu.edu/sydney/academic‐dates‐2020/en

Advanced Diploma of Business (International Hotel Management) ‐ Sydney campus
An Administration Fee (or late fee) of $150 will be charged if any fees remain unpaid after the Census Date.
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